

was placed before the High Court, we deem it proper to adjourn the case for three weeks with a direction to the respondents that on the next date of hearing, the report to which reference has been made in paragraph 11 of the impugned order and the records which had been considered by the Director General, Civil Aviation (Security), shall be produced before the Court.

Put up on 16.04.2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master