

TITM NO.45

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16309/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2011 in WPL No.1105/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMESH NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and permission to
file Volume-III and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16358 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for leave to place on record the subsequent
developments and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases on 6th July, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)